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CIRCULAR

Sub: List of holidays during the year 2014 for the Institute.
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The following Holidays will be observed in the Institute during the year 2014,

I. | MILAD-UN-NABI & PONGAL January 14 Tuesday

2. | REPUBLIC DAY January 26 Sunday

3. | MAHAVIR JAYANTI April 13 Sunday

4. | VAISAKSHI/VISHU/MASADI April 14 Monday

5. | GOODFRIDAY April 18 Friday

6. | BUDHA PURNIMA May 14 Wednesday

7. | IDU'L FITR (Ramzan) July 29 Tuesday

8. | INDEPENDENCE DAY August 15 Friday

9. | VINAYAKA CHATURTHI August 29 Friday

10. | MAHATHMA GANTHI's BIRTHDAY October 2 Thursday

11. | DUSSEHRA(VIJAY DASHMI) October 3 Friday

12. | IDU'L ZUHA (Bakrid) October 6 Monday

13. | DIWALI (Deepavali) October 22 Wednesday

14 | MUHARRAM November 4 Tuesday

15. | GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY November 6 Thursday

16, | CHIRISTMAS DAY December 25 Thursday
(Approved by the Director)
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In addition to the above Holidays, Staff Members are eligible 1o avail any two days
as Restricted Holidays, from the list given below:-

5l.No Holidays Date Days
L. | NEW YEAR'SDAY January 01 Wednesday
2. | GURU GOBIND SINGH's BIRTHDAY January 07 Tucsday
3. | SRIPANCHAMI/BASANT PANCHAMI February 4 Tuesday
4. | GURU RAVIDAS'S BIRTHDAY February 14 Friday
5. | SHIVAIT JAYANTI February 19 Wedncsday
6. | SWAMI DAYANANDA SARASWATHI JAYANTHI | February 24 Monday
7. | MAHA SHIVRATRI February 27 Thursday
8 HOLIKA DAHAN March 16 Sunday
9. CHAITRA SUKLADI/GUDI Mk 51 Monday
PADAVA/UGADI/CHETICHAND
10. | VAISAKHADI (Bengal) / BAHAG BIHU {Assam) April 15 Tuesday
1. | EASTER SUNDAY April 20 Sunday
12. | GURL RABINDRANATH'S BIRTHDAY May 9 Friday
13. | HAZARAT ALI'SBIRTHDAY May 13 Tuesday
I4. | RATH YATRA June 29 Sunday
15. | JAMAT-Ul-Vida July 25 Friday
16. | RAKSHA BANDHAN August 10 Sunday
17. | PARSI NEW YEAR's DAY August 18 Monday
I8. | ONAM September 7 Sunday
19. | DUSSEHRA (Maha Saptami) (Additional) October | Wednesday
20. | MAHARISHI VALMIKT'S BIRTHDAY October 8 Wednesday
21. | KARAKA CHATURTHI (Karva Chouth) October 11 Saturday
22. | GOVARDHAN PUJA October 24 Friday
23. | BHAI DU) October 25 Saturday
” FRATII-M:R SASHTHI / SURYA SASHTHI or 29 - y
{Chhat Puja) i
ag GURU TEG BAHADUR'S MARTYRDOM N na SMosdsy
DAY et
26. | CHRISTMAS EVE December 24 Wednesday
(Approved by the Director)
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